Date/venue

12/6/24, 430 PM
Pista 8

12/6/24, 430 PM
Pista 10

12/6/24, 520 PM
Pista 10

12/6/24, 520 PM
Pista 8

12/6/24, 610 PM
Pista 8

12/6/24, 610 PM
Pista 10

Master BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Calendar: 3a Mixta / Grupo C

Home Result Away team

Francisco Lobato Luque
Anna Lobato Luque

Raul Calvente Ruiz
Nuria Casero Rosa

Francisco Lobato Luque
Anna Lobato Luque

Eric Ascension Alvarez
Sandra Lobato Luque

Eric Ascension Alvarez
Sandra Lobato Luque

Carlos Onrubia Anton
Isabel

1/1

1-9

9-1

2-9

0-9

7-9

9-5

Carlos Onrubia Anton
Isabel

Eric Ascension Alvarez
Sandra Lobato Luque

Raul Calvente Ruiz
Nuria Casero Rosa

Carlos Onrubia Anton
Isabel

Francisco Lobato Luque
Anna Lobato Luque

Raul Calvente Ruiz
Nuria Casero Rosa
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